

.. 6 ..

Com. (ULP) No.18/2022
Exh. U- 14 Conti.

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY SHRI KHAN
ADVOCATE FOR COMPLAINANT :

7] I state on solemn affirmation that I have read contents of my affidavit. My advocate explained contents of my affidavit in vernacular. The contents of my affidavit are as per my say. Affidavit bears my signature.

CROSS EXAMINATION BY ADVOCATE SHRI RAGHORTE
FOR RESPONDENT No.1 : Deferred till next date.

Place : Bhandara.
Dated : 16th June, 2023.

(Atul K. Shah)
Member,
Industrial Court, Bhandara.